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Interclubs Comité 59 D5

Classement - Class.1a 8

Equipes

Jouées

Gagnées

Nulles

Perdues

Forfaits

Bonus

Pénalités

Points

Matchs +/-

Sets +/-

Pts +/-

Badminton Club Montigny en Ostrevent 1 (59-BCMO-1)

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Badminton Club Roubaix 4 (59-BCR-4)

BC Lezennes - 4 (59-BCL-4)

Club Badminton Avesnois 4 (59-CBA-4)

Fraternite Badminton Club D'Ostricourt 1 (59-FBCO-1)

LUC Badminton - Lille Métropole 4 (59-LUCBLM-4)

Tennis Squash Badminton Valenciennes 1 (59-TSBV-1)
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Wasquehal Badminton Club 2 (59-WBC-2)
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